

South Dakota Fire Chief's Association

2820 S. Minnesota Ave. Sioux Falls, SD 57105 - (605-367-7389) mbukovich@siouxfalls.org

2017 Membership Notice

The South Dakota Fire Chief's Association membership dues for the 2017 year are now due. The 2017 dues are set at \$100.00 for each Fire Department Membership. Please complete this form and return it to the above address with payment.

You may also pay via the website with a credit card. Please go to the following webpage: <u>https://reg.abcsignup.com/view/view_month.aspx?as=14&wp=27&aid=SDFA</u> and select SD Fire Chief's Association. The event to pay the annual dues is; Dept. Membership-SD Fire Chief's Assn. CY2017. The site will give you a voucher number. The voucher number can then be used for a member discount to attend the SDFCA Conference. This voucher number can be used for all Department members who attend the Conference.

Any questions please contact the above e-mail address. It is important to include an e-mail address, we will be using email for future communications.

Remember, only member departments are eligible for the Association Scholarships!

Fire Department Name:		
Address:		_
City:	Zip Code:	_
Fire Chief:		_
Address:		_
	Zip Code:	_
E-mail address:	Phone:	_
Deputy or Asst. Chief:		_
City:	Zip Code:	
	Phone:	
Deputy or Asst. Chief:		
Address:	7in Code:	
	Zip Code:	
E-man address:	Phone:	